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SACHDEVA PUBLIC SCHOOL

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2019-2020

DATE DAY 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
16.09.2019 | Monday Mathematics | Social Science Science Science Mathematics | Chem/Acc./Geo. Phy./B.St./Psych.
17.09.2019 | Tuesday — — — s — 5 —
18.09.2019 | Wednesday | French/Sanskrit Hindi English —_ — — —
19.09.2019 | Thursday — —_ = - = - s
20002019 | Friday Hindi English | FrENcVSENSKIY ocia Science | Science English [ Bio/EG/C.Sc/
21.09.2019 | Saturday — — = — = = —
22.09.2019 ‘ S U N D A Y
23.09.2019 | Monday Social Science Science Mathematics English Hi'g;ﬁf:i‘fh/ _ Ms:]f%l&f’/ English
24.09.2019 | Tuesday — — — —_ = — —
25.09.2019 | Wednesday Computer Sc. | Computer Sc. | Computer Sc. — = = —
26.09.2019 | Thursday — — — — - s s
27.09.2019 | Friday English French/Sanskrit Hindi Mathematics | Social Science Pg{;g:hsﬁ,g;/ Chem./Acc./Geo.
28.09.2019 | Saturday — = =3 . — — s
29.09.2019 S (§) N D A Y
30.09.2019 | Monday — = = = = = =
“|ot.102019 Tuesday Science Mathematics | Social Science Hinsdamfr?f W English Bi%c’g;,%{,,“}fg” | “ﬁﬂg‘%’bﬁj
Note : The school timings for classes VI to XII during examinations will be from 7.45 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.
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